SRI VIDYA MANDIR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,
KONDALAMPATTY, SALEM - 10.

TEST SCHEDULE FOR CLASS X /

//'

Cycle Test -1 \/ Marks : 40 Pre Board Exam - 1 v’ Marks : 80

DATE & DAY FN AN DATE & DAY SUBJECT
04.01.23, Wednesday Social English 30.01.23, Monday Social
05.01.23, Thursday Maths L 31.01.23, Tuesday English
6.01.23, Friday Science | Language 01.02.23, Wednesday Maths

Last Date for ng;ti?:zl’:per Submission 02.02.23, Thurday IT

© T e G 03.02.23, Friday Sciencs

DATE & DAY FN AN 04.02.23, Saturday Language

Last Date for Question Paper
10.01.23, Tuesday Maths IT Submission
26.01.23

11.01.23, Wednesday Science | Language
12.01.23, Thursday Social English

Last Date for Question Paper Submission
07.01.23

Pre Board Exam - 2 /Marks : 80

Cycle Test-3 v Marks : 40 DATE & DAY | SUBJECT
DATE & DAY FN AN 13.02.23, Monday Maths
23.01.23, Monday Science | Language 14.02.23, Tuesday IT
24.01.23, Tuesday Social English 15.02.23, Wednesday Science
25.01.23, Wednesday Maths ik 16.02.23, Thursday Language
Last Date for Question Paper Submission = 7
e g 17.02.23, Friday Social
18.02.23, Saturday English

Last Date for Question Paper
Submission

09.02.23




